
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time
Mon 5/11/26 Well Intervention Core 3 hrs eLearning Course
Wed 5/13/26 Flow Assurance and Production Chemistry Core 5 hrs eLearning Course
Mon 5/18/26 Office Hours – Q&A 2 hrs Microsoft Teams Monday May 18, 8AM-10AM CDT
Tue 5/19/26 Production Logging Core 3 hrs eLearning Course
Wed 5/20/26 Office Hours – Q&A 2 hrs Microsoft Teams Wednesday May 20, 8AM-10AM CDT
Fri 5/22/26 Remedial Cementing Troubleshooting Examples 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Friday May 22, 8AM-11AM CDT

Tue 5/26/26 Casing Side Tracks & Abandonment 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Tuesday May 26, 8AM-11AM CDT
Thu 5/28/26 Back to Work Plan Discussion and Unit 8 Recap 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Thursday May 28, 8AM-12PM CDT
Fri 6/12/26 Post-Assessment Unit 8 2 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 7/13/26 Unit 8 Back to Work Plan Due 20 hrs


